Sart
0800

0900

1000

1030
1045
1115

1145
1215
1245

1330
1415
1445

2 LY
AUSTRALIA
%\»\;\ P m///é/ﬁég

AUSTRALIAN SENATE
FOREIGN AFFAIRS, DEFENCE AND TRADE

REFERENCES COMMITTEE
LEGISLATION COMMITTEE
PARLIAMENT HOUSE
CANBERRA ACT 2600
Tel: (02) 6277 3535
Fax: (02) 6277 5818
Email: fadt.sen@aph.gov.au

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Inquiry into Australia's Relationship with China

Monday 1 August 2005,

Commonwealth Parliamentary Offices, Conference Room

Finish
0900
1000

1030

1045
1115
1145

1215
1245
1330

1415
1445
1515

Level 39, Stock Exchange Plaza
2 The Esplanade, Perth, WA

Australia China Business Council (WA Branch)
WA Government (Submission P45 & P45A)
Depts of Industry & Resources; Culture & Arts, Education; Agriculture
Chung Wah Association (No Submission)

Mr Richard Tan

Morning Tea

Mr Reg Little (by phone) (Submission P26)

Rio Tinto (Submission P34)

Mr Bill Hart

Mr Lyall Howard

Dr Rosita Dellios (by phone) (P52)

Lunch

Confucius Institute (No Submission)

Dr Gary Sigley

Dr Chen Jie (Submission P60)

Dr Vivienne Bath (By Phone) (No Submission)
Dr Sarah Biddulph (by phone) (No Submission)





