

FOREIGN AFFAIRS, DEFENCE AND TRADE

REFERENCES COMMITTEE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

PARLIAMENT HOUSE CANBERRA ACT 2600 Tel: (02) 6277 3535 Fax: (02) 6277 5818 Email: fadt.sen@aph.gov.au

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Inquiry into Australia's Relationship with China

Monday 1 August 2005, Commonwealth Parliamentary Offices, Conference Room Level 39, Stock Exchange Plaza 2 The Esplanade, Perth, WA

Start	Finish	
0800	0900	Australia China Business Council (WA Branch)
0900	1000	WA Government (Submission P45 & P45A)
		Depts of Industry & Resources; Culture & Arts; Education; Agriculture
1000	1030	Chung Wah Association (No Submission)
		Mr Richard Tan
1030	1045	Morning Tea
1045	1115	Mr Reg Little (by phone) (Submission P26)
1115	1145	Rio Tinto (Submission P34)
		Mr Bill Hart
		Mr Lyall Howard
1145	1215	Dr Rosita Dellios (by phone) (P52)
1215	1245	Lunch
1245	1330	Confucius Institute (No Submission)
		Dr Gary Sigley
1330	1415	Dr Chen Jie (Submission P60)
1415	1445	Dr Vivienne Bath (By Phone) (No Submission)
1445	1515	Dr Sarah Biddulph (by phone) (No Submission)